
  

Our mission is to improve South Carolina communities through volunteerism and national service programs. 
 

South Carolina Commission for National 
and Community Service 
 
Mr. Lanneau Siegling, Chair 
Governor Appointee 
UWASC Board Member 
2907 Marshall Blvd. 
Sullivans Island, SC 29482 
(843) 723-2248 (cell) 
lsiegling@comcast.net 
 
Mr. John D. Bonaparte  
2353 Governor Richardson Rd. 
Summerton, SC 29148 
(803)-505-2222 (cell)  
(803) 353-7001(work)  
Johnny.bonaparte@ipaper.com 
johnnybonaparte@yahoo.com 
 
Ms. Jill Briggs 
PO Box 202 
Beaufort, SC 29910 
(843) 837-2000 
jbriggs@uwlowcountry.org 
 
Ms. Charmeka Childs  
1429 Senate Street 
Columbia, SC 29201 
(803)-734-8104  
cbosket@ed.sc.gov 
 
Ms. Sally Burnett  
SCAVA Representative 
PO Box 63305 
N. Charleston, SC 29419 
(843) 442-1478 (cell) 
(843) 566-7185 (work) 
211volunteer@tuw.org 
 
Mr. Fred Geier 
Nominations Chair 
UWASC Board Member 
221 Poplar Hill Rd. 
Ninety Six, SC  29666 
(864) 543-2820 (home) 
(864) 337-5100 (cell)  
fgeier@juno.com 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Ms. Alexis Grant 
1316 Abberly Village Circle 
West Columbia, SC 29169 
(404) 803-5936 
Lex8102@gmail.com 
 
Ms. Jessica Hemphill 
1227 Barnwell St., Unit 7 
Columbia, SC 29201 
(865) 803-9655 
hemphill.jessica@gmail.com 
 
Ms. Anita Hunter 
2335 Valleybrook Road 
Sumter, SC  29150 
 (803) 968-1097 (cell)  
(803) 775-0678 (work)  
alohunt@aol.com 
 
Ms. Susan Keenan 
125 Doughty St, Ste 790 
Charleston, SC  29403 
 (843) 425-9535 (cell)  
(843) 789-1615 (work)  
susan.keenan@rsfh.com 
 
Ms. Heather Love 
108 Converse St. 
Greenville, SC 29607 
(864) 478-4402 (cell)   
hlove@unitedwaygc.org 
 
Ms. Janette Moyer 
UWASC Board Member 
United Way of Bamberg, Colleton, and 
Hampton, Inc. 
PO Box 200 
Walterboro, SC  29488               
(843) 549-9594 x 103 (work) 
(843) 898-1255(cell) 
(843) 549-3331 (home) 
unitedwaybch@gmail.com  
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Ms. Betty Platt 
CNCS Ex-Officio 
North Carolina CNCS State Program Director 
(919) 856-4733 
bplatt@cns.gov 
 
Mr. Bernie Price 
2012-15 State Service Plan Chair 
3032 Leaphart Rd 
West Columbia, SC 29169 
(803) 739-0602  
berniep1@bellsouth.net 
 
Mr. Mark Riffle 
Disability Inclusion Chair 
3440 Harden St. Ext.  
Columbia, SC  29203 
(803) 898-9710 (work)  
mriffle@ddsn.sc.gov 
 
Dr. Cleo Richardson  
220 Ashley Place Road 
Columbia, SC 29229 
(803) 409-9474 (cell)  
(803) 484-5327 (work)  
richardsonc@lee.k12.sc.us 
crichard908@gmail.com 
 
Mr. Jerry Rudd 
Grants Committee Chair 
108 Green Ash Court 
Aiken, SC  29803 
(803) 292-3272 (cell)  
(803) 643-7003 (home)  
gjrgolfer@aol.com 
 
Ms. Missy Santorum 
26 Harleston Green 
Hilton Head Island, SC  29928 
(843) 384-2419(cell)  
(843) 681-0072 (work) 
msantorum@palmetto.coop 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Dr. Robert Schaeffer 
Vice Chair 
PO Box 2507 
Columbia, SC 29072 
(803) 479-6477 (cell)  
(803) 254-2777 (work)  
pianobyrob@yahoo.com 
 
Ms. Susi Smith 
PO Box 10308 
Greenville, SC 29603 
(864) 230-4865 (cell) 
(864) 250-6737 (work) 
ssmith@cisgreenville.org 
 
Mr. Christian Soura 
Second Governor Appointee 
210 Waltham Abby Road 
Columbia, SC 29212 
(803) 734-5156 (cell) 
christiansoura@gov.sc.gov 
 
Mr. Buddy Witherspoon 
250 Lancer Drive 
Columbia, SC 29212-1216 
(803) 781-3131 
No Email 
 
Mr. Bob Wrigglesworth 
UWASC Board Member 
4500 Richmond Hill Dr. 
Murrells Inlet, SC 29576 
(843) 340-5497 
rwrigglesworth@sc.rr.com 
 
 


